



बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा Bank of Baroda

Branch Address : GAJRAULA, UP  
DHANORA RD MAIN MKT, GAJRAULA, DIST JP NA  
GAJRAULA, DIST JP NAGAR  
Pin : 244235  
email : [gajral@bankofbaroda.com](mailto:gajral@bankofbaroda.com)  
Tel : 9477009386 Fax :  
Customer ID : EDW002774  
Account No : 31168100000811  
Scheme Desc : SB FINANCIAL INCLUSION  
A/c Holder : MR DEVRAJ S O JHANGHER SINGH  
Occupation : OTHERS  
Operation Mode : SELF  
Comm Address : SHESEHOWALI POST CHAKANWALA  
GAJRAULA AMROHA  
GAJRAULA, UP  
UTTAR PRADESH-244225  
Nominee Added : YES  
Nominee Name :  
A/c Open Date : 28 01 2015

शाखा प्रबंधक / BRANCH MANAGER

तारीख Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक सं. Cheque No.	आहरण Withdrawal	जमा Deposit	शेष Balance	आरंभ Initials
12 07 2019	BY CASH			49500.00	51108.00	
18 07 2019	BY CASH			39000.00	81096.00	
29 07 2019	Dr. for FWT Premium: FMSBY		12.00		81096.00	
25 07 2019	ATM/CASH/926600394607/XXXXXXXXXXXX0050		1000.00		80096.00 Cr	
25 07 2019	KHMMNDAL		49000.00		31096.00 Cr	
07 09 2019	Inl.Pd:01 05 2019 To 31 04 2019			117.00	31213.00 Cr	
28 08 2019	ATM/CASH/924017905702/XXXXXXXXXXXX0050		10000.00		21213.00 Cr	
28 08 2019	ATM/CASH/924017006182/XXXXXXXXXXXX0050		10000.00		11213.00 Cr	
28 08 2019	ATM/CASH/924017906086/XXXXXXXXXXXX0050		5009.00		6213.00 Cr	
29 08 2019	ATM/CASH/924109920451/XXXXXXXXXXXX0050		5000.00		1213.00 Cr	
06 11 2019	ATM/CASH/931914019637/XXXXXXXXXXXX0050		1000.00		213.00 Cr	
06 11 2019	Inl.Pd:01 09 2019 To 31 10 2019			93.00	296.00 Cr	
25 11 2019	IMPS/P2A/93905910233/XXXXXXXXXXXX0911/			5000.00	5296.00 Cr	
09 12 2019	RUNWAR PAL		4000.00		1296.00 Cr	
16 12 2019	ATM/CASH/935015327726/XXXXXXXXXXXX0050		1000.00		296.00 Cr	
02 02 2020	Inl.Pd:01 11 2019 To 31 01 2020			8.00	204.00 Cr	
03 02 2020	TRFD/003410064525/93 02 2020 10:48:33/FTT			1500.00	1804.00 Cr	
24 02 2020	ATM/CASH/5313019473/XXXXXXXXXXXX0050		1000.00		804.00 Cr	
Cl: Bal:	804.00	Unc: Bal:	0.00	Iden:	0.00	
31 05 2019	ATM/CASH/915118363940/XXXXXXXXXXXX0050		500.00		2108.00 Cr	

Printed On: PFO